

JHAVERI CREDITS & CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L65910GJ1993PLC020371

301/302, Payal Tower-II, Sayajigunj, Vadodara - 390020

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended on 30-09-2019	Year to date Figures as on 30-09-2019	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30-09-2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	16.28	32.11	13.97
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(6.63)	(11.63)	(12.34)
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes (after Extraordinary items)	(6.63)	(11.63)	(12.34)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0	0	0
Equity Share Capital	646.33	646.33	646.33
Earnings per share (before extraordinary item) (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualized):	0	0	0
(a) Basic			
(b) Diluted			
Earnings per share (after extraordinary item) (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualized):	0	0	0
(a) Basic			
(b) Diluted			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange and company websites.

For Jhaveri Credits & Capital Ltd
Kamlesh J. Jhaveri
Whole Time Director
DIN: 0266242

Place : Vadodara
Dt : 15-11-2019

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED

S. No.	Particulars
1	Total income from operations (net)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share: Rs. 10/-)
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)
(a)	Basic
(b)	Diluted

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange and company websites. www.optlemus.com
- The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.

Date: 14.11.2019
Place: Noida (U.P.)

MOIL LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
"MOIL BHAWAN", 1-A, Katol Road, Nagpur - 440013
website : www.moil.nic.in, Email : compliance@moil.nic.in, Telefax : 0712-2591661 CIN:L99999MH1962G01012398

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended
		30-09-2019 Unaudited	30-09-2018 Unaudited	30-09-2019 Unaudited	30-09-2019 Unaudited	30-09-2018 Unaudited	30-09-2019 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	25311.37	35777.46	53318.41	25311.37	35777.46	53318.41
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	10446.65	17578.26	24454.69	10446.69	17579.46	24454.69
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	10446.65	17578.26	24454.69	10446.69	17579.46	24454.69
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	8861.17	10510.02	17928.98	8859.21	10511.22	17928.98
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	8215.66	10255.08	16792.64	8213.70	10256.28	16792.64
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)	25760.89	25760.89	25760.89	25760.89	25760.89	25760.89
7	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (of ₹ 10 each)						
	Basic	3.44	4.08	6.96	3.44	4.08	6.96
	Diluted	3.44	4.08	6.96	3.44	4.08	6.96

Notes :

Approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th November, 2019.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE

Sr. No.	Particulars
1.	Total Income from Operations
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and Tax)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income
6.	Equity Share Capital
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in BalanceSheet of previous year